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Anlage
Auf dem Altdriesch, 57610 Altenkirchen
T 02681 3237

Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Markus Kunz
m 0172 1753017; m-kuno@web.de

Hallenadresse
Auf dem Altdriesch, 57610 Altenkirchen
G 02681 3237

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schneider, Torsten
Gerhardt, Torsten
Kunz, Stefan

Rorig, Guido
Gewehr, Jens

Koch, Ralf

Kunz, Markus
Seifer, Heiko
Wiesmaier, Maurice
Horter, Stephan
Lohr, Stefan
Neuschl, Miroslav (SVK)
Dueber, Thomas
Hirsch, Hans-Jurgen
Bellersheim, Thomas
Gansauer, Gbétz
Kober, Ralf
Stawitzki, Bernd
Schneider, Christoph
Braun, Stefan

Paare, Michael
Paare, Stephan
Bender, Mike

Méller, Michael
Blecker, Frank
Rohrbach, Oliver
Gewehr, Sven

Sportwart/in
Krauskopf, Julian
T 016092116166 juliankrauskopf@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Schalk, Andrej
T 0151 46193098 andrej.schalk@vb-c.de
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Oberschiedsrichter/in
Ruthardt, Armin
T +491776583434 aruthardt@taw.s2t.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17750725
17354011
17104106
16592574
17352609
17654086
17352608
17452550
17281421
17352620
17160464
16251617
16591367
16755180
17054496
17159312
16452852
15805067
17354512
16653643
17161589
17162600
16993682
17283348
16856244
17283446
17162599

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK20,1
LK20,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Frih, Dirk

29 Biro, Zoltan

30 Marenbach, Steffen
31 Noll, Thorsten

32 Dorn, Mika

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

17104053 LK23,1
17753733 LK23,1
16992994 LK23,1
17161325 LK23,1
17454666 LK23,1
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